Kolsas Vel

Arsrapport 2017

Eiendeler
Konto
1920 Bank

Sum Eiendeler:
Gjeld

Egenkapital
Konto
2050 Annen egenkapital
Overskudd
Sum Egenkapital:

Inntekter

Konto

3200 Kontingent medlemmer
3960 Andre inntekter

8040 Renteinntekter

Sum Inntekter:

Kostnader

Konto

6010 Blomster / gaver

6020 Markedsfgring

6100 Kontingent organisasjon
6300 Leie lokaler

6810 IT kostnader

6910 Leie av postboks

6940 Porto

7610 Styre og drsmgtekostnader
7770 Bank- og kortgebyr

7779 Gebyr betalingsformidling

Sum Kostnader:

Arsresultat

Inngdende balanse
40 506,57
40 506,57

Inngdende balanse
40 506,57

0,00

40 506,57

Bevegelse
0,00

7 332,00
36,13

7 368,13

Bevegelse
0,00

3 300,00
3 594,00
1 027,72
4 561,47
1 100,00
0,00

3 944,00
213,75
703,19
18 444,13

Faktisk
-11 076,00

Bevegelse
-11 076,00
-11 076,00

Bevegelse
0,00

-11 076,00
-11 076,00

Budsjett 2017
21 000,00

21 000,00

Budsjett 2017
1 000,00

3 500,00

1 500,00

1 000,00

3 500,00

1 100,00
100,00

2 000,00
30,00

13 730,00

Budsjett
7 270,00

Utgdende balanse
29 430,57
29 430,57

Utg&ende balanse

40 506,57
-11 076,00
29 430,57

Budsjett 2018

0,00

Budsjett 2018

0,00

Budsjett neste &r

0,00
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